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   Indices          October 27  Close            Previous Close             Change             % Change

S&P/TSX Composite Index  16,020.94 %

S&P/TSX 60 Index  954.81 %

S&P/TSX Venture Composite Index  708.10 %

S&P/TSX Completion Index  980.16 %

S&P/TSX Smallcap Index  549.06 %
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 Sector                         # of Index        Weight       Market Cap         Index 

                                   Constituents                          ($B)              Contribution

           S&P/TSX Composite Index - Sectors Returns

Materials  52 $350.94 %

Energy  23 $239.88 %

Communication 
Services

 7 $118.31 %

Information 
Technology

 10 $237.41 %

Health Care  10 $23.53 %

Consumer Staples  11 $95.35 %

Consumer 
Discretionary

 13 $82.07 %

Utilities  16 $121.66 %

Industrials  28 $280.31 %

Financials  26 $639.68 %
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 292,717,653
$7,148,162,200

 924,421
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Daily Value
Daily Trades
Daily Symbols Traded  1,862

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Average  Trade Size
% TSX Volume

 119,763,049 
$2,816,823,217 

 295 
 40.91 %

   TSX                                                                                          TSX ANONYMOUS TRADING
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                      Top 20 TSX Symbols by Volume                      Top 20 TSX Symbols by Value
 Symbol                     TSX Volume                       TSX Value  

CVE  14,007,691 $66,354,235

RY  8,790,982 $818,718,134

NCU  6,797,720 $495,123

SU  6,675,183 $107,098,248

BMO  6,615,419 $545,603,461

TD  5,778,292 $339,587,781

MFC  5,421,538 $99,122,836

HSE  5,218,970 $19,581,634

ENB  5,107,017 $190,691,329

TECK.B  4,347,800 $72,978,711

BNS  3,597,114 $200,539,028

AC  3,470,653 $54,770,474

MEG  2,964,210 $7,057,413

ACB  2,941,038 $16,157,956

ABX  2,819,182 $99,748,806

FVL  2,744,026 $2,140,017

CNQ  2,632,052 $56,886,516

XIU  2,613,551 $63,226,647

HND  2,458,533 $18,959,402

BBD.B  2,349,803 $761,096

 Symbol                     TSX Volume                       TSX Value  

RY  8,790,982 $818,718,134

BMO  6,615,419 $545,603,461

TD  5,778,292 $339,587,781

SHOP  200,486 $284,392,642

BNS  3,597,114 $200,539,028

ENB  5,107,017 $190,691,329

CM  1,683,468 $167,775,064

CNR  1,117,480 $150,640,729

TRP  2,286,764 $125,284,523

SU  6,675,183 $107,098,248

ABX  2,819,182 $99,748,806

MFC  5,421,538 $99,122,836

CSU.DB  770,701 $97,885,983

CP  216,663 $87,852,346

BCE  1,463,145 $80,787,148

MIC  1,811,095 $79,599,001

BAM.A  1,844,379 $77,809,885

WPM  1,181,651 $74,596,658

TECK.B  4,347,800 $72,978,711

CVE  14,007,691 $66,354,235

$409,417,832
 21,314,284

 41,920

$9,767 
 508 

 640 
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Daily Value
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                                                                                              ETF Trading

  Symbol       Market Volume                                 Market Value

XIU  2,613,551 $63,226,647 

HND  2,458,533 $18,959,402 

HNU  1,580,293 $19,261,798 

XEG  1,200,381 $5,134,482 

ZEB  1,118,604 $28,180,861 

HSD  640,889 $4,405,097 

HQU  525,645 $17,479,806 

XFN  515,932 $17,108,702 

HXT  494,269 $18,057,131 

HGD  459,175 $3,533,158 

                       Top 10 ETFs by TSX Volume                          Top 10 ETFs by TSX Value
  Symbol       Market Volume                                 Market Value

XIU  2,613,551 $63,226,647 

ZEB  1,118,604 $28,180,861 

HNU  1,580,293 $19,261,798 

HND  2,458,533 $18,959,402 

HXT  494,269 $18,057,131 

HQU  525,645 $17,479,806 

XFN  515,932 $17,108,702 

XSP  236,308 $8,699,118 

HGU  268,558 $7,973,237 

XIC  302,112 $7,711,457 



 679  923,742
      Block Trades                                                                                                                                               Non Block Trades

 8,699,100 BMO NESBITT BURNS INC.
 6,535,800 NATIONAL BANK FINANCIAL INC.
 5,518,600 TD SECURITIES INC.
 4,645,100 CREDIT SUISSE SECURITIES (CANADA), INC.
 4,240,600 SCOTIA CAPITAL INC.

                  Top 5 Block Trade Brokers by Volume                 Top 5 Block Trade Symbols by Volume

RY  6,336,400 
BMO  4,633,400 
TD  2,464,100 
ENB  2,276,300 
MFC  1,596,500 

        Broker                                                     TSX Block Volume       Symbol                                                      TSX Block Volume

 79,692,046 
$41,842,152 

 4,292 
 47.23%
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 168,738,716
$83,309,668
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    TSXV  ANONYMOUS TRADING    TSXV                                                                                     
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                     Top 20 TSXV Symbols by Volume                        Top 20 TSXV Symbols by Value

 Symbol                    TSXV Volume                      TSXV Value  

NCI  7,214,560 $163,205

MILE  4,652,755 $121,841

XLY  3,508,690 $827,610

VXL  3,174,111 $419,457

FPC  3,133,480 $1,343,123

NOU  2,641,182 $1,063,933

HIVE  2,306,814 $1,042,379

CCCM  2,224,300 $160,614

DOC  2,039,124 $6,220,825

NUMI  2,026,051 $976,015

RLV  1,819,800 $66,867

PGM  1,576,701 $3,945,719

BRAG  1,528,558 $1,108,505

FUSE  1,484,000 $37,675

NFG  1,459,743 $4,770,657

MTRX  1,432,445 $567,885

DM  1,423,774 $156,862

DMGI  1,344,531 $123,831

SDE  1,336,658 $3,882,638

YGT  1,260,520 $454,801

 Symbol                    TSXV Volume                      TSXV Value  

DOC  2,039,124 $6,220,825

NFG  1,459,743 $4,770,657

PGM  1,576,701 $3,945,719

SDE  1,336,658 $3,882,638

KNT  487,258 $3,607,187

FD  164,527 $1,790,618

FPC  3,133,480 $1,343,123

IPA  628,429 $1,307,085

VHI  427,341 $1,252,483

EXRO  447,898 $1,120,993

BRAG  1,528,558 $1,108,505

KDK  668,533 $1,102,145

JNH  676,949 $1,091,820

NOU  2,641,182 $1,063,933

HIVE  2,306,814 $1,042,379

NUMI  2,026,051 $976,015

GBR  56,870 $936,945

PYR  256,052 $920,156

FSX  393,036 $887,694

XLY  3,508,690 $827,610

                                                                                         Dark TSX/TSXV Trading 

Volume
Value Daily Symbols Traded

Daily Trades  64,712 15,717,640
 423,528,749  1,086


